Individual Results: Eastern Ontario & Quebec Regional - Aug 22, 2015

Last

Rank Name

First Name Department

Category: OVER 40

1 Jones Michael Hamilton Fire Department
2 Spratt Dave Toronto Pearson. Fire and
Emergency Services
3 Purdie Mike Ottawa Fire Department
4 Gatt Jeff Ingersoll Fire Department
5 wade aaron Quinte West Fire / Rescue
: : Canadian Armed Forces Fire and
6 Bishop Donnie CBRN Academy
7 Fournier  Jason Halton Hills Fire Department
Jean- Canadian Armed Forces Fire and
8 Rousseau Francois CBRN Academy
9 Norman Tori Loyalist Township Emergency

Services

Category: OVER 45

1 Morrow Dean Hamilton Fire Department

2 Cascioli Mike Hamilton Fire Department

3 King Greg Quinte West Fire / Rescue

4 Moore Warren Toronto Fire Services

5 Cartwright  Phil Oakuville Fire Department

6 McLeod Cameron  Barrie Fire Department

7 Darling Warren Clearview Fire Department

8 Brown Ivan Ottawa Fire Department

9 ausken john Loyalist Township Emergency

Services

Category: OVER 50
Lanark Highlands Fire

1 Leduc Denis Department

2 McGregor Charles Toronto Fire Services

3 Rigby Keith Ottawa Fire Department

4 Waldron  Andy Oakville Fire Department

5 Mountain  Clifford Stonemills Fire Department

Category: OVER 55

1 Keuning Ed

Sy Belleville Fire Department

Category: WOMEN OVER 40

Vaughan Fire and Rescue

1 Rasenberg Jacqueline Services

Team Name

Hamilton Fire Department - Team 2

Toronto Pearson Fire and Emergency Hammer

Services
Ottawa Fire Department

Quinte West Fire / Rescue

Canadian Armed Forces Fire and
CBRN Academy

Canadian Armed Forces Fire and
CBRN Academy

Loyalist Township Emergency
Services - Loyalist Township Fire
Combat Team

Hamilton Fire Department - Steel City
Thrashers

Hamilton Fire Department - Team 2
Quinte West Fire / Rescue

Toronto Fire Services - toronto fire 1 Stair
Stair
stair,
hydrant

Clearview Fire Department

Loyalist Township Emergency

Services - Loyalist Township Fire DNF

Combat Team
box

Toronto Fire Services - Toronto fire 2

Ottawa Fire Department

Oakville Fire Department - Oakville

Team Levitt-Safety

Stonemills Fire Department DNF

Belleville Fire Department - First
OnSite & InnerCity Delivery

Penalty |
Status

Results

01:42:03 WC
01:46:05 WC

01:52:76 BYE
02:20:25 WC
02:40:70 WC

02:47:33 WC
03:00:58
03:05:21 WC

03:20:58 WC

01:29:47 WC

01:36:87 WC
01:46:61 BYE
01:48:09 WC
01:54:20 WC

01:54:38 WC
03:00:36
03:02:63 WC

00:00:00

01:57:18 BYE

02:00:41 WC
02:03:13 WC

02:05:29 WC
00:00:00

02:31:27 BYE

03:01:38 WC

Bye or
WildCard



	Individual Results: Eastern Ontario & Quebec Regional - Aug 22, 2015
	Category: OVER 40
	Category: OVER 45
	Category: OVER 50
	Category: OVER 55
	Category: WOMEN OVER 40

