## Individual Results: Eastern Ontario & Quebec Regional - Aug 22, 2015

Rank	Last Name	First Name	Department	Team Name	Penalty   Status	Results	Bye or WildCard
Category: OVER 40							
1	Jones	Michael	Hamilton Fire Department	Hamilton Fire Department - Team 2		01:42:03	WC
2	Spratt	Dave	Toronto Pearson Fire and Emergency Services	Toronto Pearson Fire and Emergency Services	Hammer	01:46:05	WC
3	Purdie	Mike	Ottawa Fire Department	Ottawa Fire Department		01:52:76	BYE
4	Gatt	Jeff	Ingersoll Fire Department			02:20:25	WC
5	wade	aaron	Quinte West Fire / Rescue	Quinte West Fire / Rescue		02:40:70	WC
6	Bishop	Donnie	Canadian Armed Forces Fire and CBRN Academy	Canadian Armed Forces Fire and CBRN Academy		02:47:33	WC
7	Fournier	Jason	Halton Hills Fire Department			03:00:58	
8	Rousseau	Jean- Francois	Canadian Armed Forces Fire and CBRN Academy	Canadian Armed Forces Fire and CBRN Academy		03:05:21	WC
9	Norman	Tori	Loyalist Township Emergency Services	Loyalist Township Emergency Services - Loyalist Township Fire Combat Team		03:20:58	WC
Cate	gory: OVE	R 45					
1	Morrow	Dean	Hamilton Fire Department	Hamilton Fire Department - Steel City Thrashers		01:29:47	WC
2	Cascioli	Mike	Hamilton Fire Department	Hamilton Fire Department - Team 2		01:36:87	WC
3	King	Greg	Quinte West Fire / Rescue	Quinte West Fire / Rescue		01:46:61	BYE
4	Moore	Warren	Toronto Fire Services	Toronto Fire Services - toronto fire 1	Stair	01:48:09	WC
5	Cartwright	Phil	Oakville Fire Department		Stair	01:54:20	WC
6	McLeod	Cameron	Barrie Fire Department		stair, hydrant	01:54:38	WC
7	Darling	Warren	Clearview Fire Department	Clearview Fire Department		03:00:36	
8	Brown	Ivan	Ottawa Fire Department			03:02:63	WC
9	ausken	john	Loyalist Township Emergency Services	Loyalist Township Emergency Services - Loyalist Township Fire Combat Team	DNF	00:00:00	
Cate	gory: OVE	ER 50					
1	Leduc	Denis	Lanark Highlands Fire Department		box	01:57:18	BYE
2	McGregor	Charles	Toronto Fire Services	Toronto Fire Services - Toronto fire 2		02:00:41	WC
3	Rigby	Keith	Ottawa Fire Department	Ottawa Fire Department		02:03:13	WC
4	Waldron	Andy	Oakville Fire Department	Oakville Fire Department - Oakville Team Levitt-Safety		02:05:29	WC
5	Mountain	Clifford	Stonemills Fire Department	Stonemills Fire Department	DNF	00:00:00	
Category: OVER 55							
1	Keuning Sr.	Ed	Belleville Fire Department	Belleville Fire Department - First OnSite & InnerCity Delivery		02:31:27	BYE
Category: WOMEN OVER 40							
1		Jacqueline	Vaughan Fire and Rescue Services			03:01:38	WC